
MEMBERS - CREDIT COVER SUBGROUP 
 

Name E-mail 
 

Organisation 

Louise 
Boland 
(Chair) 

 louise.boland@opusenergy.com
 

Opus Energy 

 
Keith 
Munday 
 

 
KeithM@bizzenergy.com
 

 
Bizzenergy 

Lindsay 
McNicol 

Lindsay.McNicol@scottishpower.plc.uk
 

Scottish 
Power 

Melanie 
Chilcott 

Melanie.Chilcott@Scottishpower.plc.uk
 

SP Power 
Systems 

Dave 
Lenton 

Dave.Lenton@kema.com
 
(corresp. For first meeting to 
james.macdonald@kema.com
 

KEMA 

Carl Wilkes 
 

carl.wilkes@npower.com
 

npower 

Amanda 
Rose 

Amanda.rose@npower.com
 

npower 

 
Mike 
Harding 

 
Mike.Harding@yedl.com
 

 
YEDL 

A Centrica 
rep 
(contact via 
Nick 
Carter) 

 
nick.carter@centrica.co.uk
 

 
Centrica 

Ronald 
Slade 

Ronald.Slade@edfenergy.com
 

Edf Energy 

 
Max Lalli 
(sub Angus 
Rae) 

 
Max.Lalli@scottish-southern.co.uk
 
Angus.Rae@scottish-southern.co.uk
 

 
Scottish 
Southern 

David 
Edward 

 
david.edward@ofgem.gov.uk
 

 
Ofgem 
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